
Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad -402109 

Students Feedback analysis on Subjects & Teachers 

Year 2021-22 

Sr. No. Rating Grade Meaning of Rating Grade 

01 Very Good 

02 Good 
Satisfactory 

Unsatisfactory 

B 

03 C 

04 D 

ROHA 

A 
Principal 

K.E.S. Dr C.D. Deshmukh 

Comm & Sau K GT. Arts 

College, Roha Raigad. 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109 

Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2021 - 22 Class: F.Y.B.A. Respondents - 39 

Subjects F.C.-1& I C.S. English- I & II Geography- I& il 
B C D 

Comp. Marathi-I & IlI Economics - I & II History - I&II 

A B C D A CDA Grade C D B D B D A B 

Number of 

22 22 6 21 11 2 25 12 19 8 16 14 5 4 25 8 
Responses 

64 30.72 2.56 2.56 48.64 28.16 20.48 2.56 40.96 35.84 12.8 10.24 64 20.48 10.24 2.56 56.32 28.16 15.36 0 53.76 28. 16 12.8 5.12 

FYBA Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2021-22 in (%) Respondents - 39 
OSD 9sbmukh 

4 64 
ROHA 

56.32 
53.76 

48.64 

uej'9 
40.96 

35.84 
30.72 28.16 28.1 28.16 

20.48 20.48 

12.8 12.8 10.24 10.24 
2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 5.12 

C D D A B C D A C C A A B C D A B D A D 

F.C. -1& II C.S. English- 1& II Comp. Marathi-l & l Economics -1& I1 History-1&u Geography-1& 

A 
Principal 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh 

Comm. & Sau. K.G.T. Arts 
College, Roha - Raigad. 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad -402109 

Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2021-22 Class: F.Y.B.A. Respondents - 39 

Prof. S. J. Bhosale Prof. A. N. Shinde Prof. S. D. Patil Prof. T. P. Mokal Prof. S. N. Lohakare Subjects 
BCD A B D B 

173 0 
A BC D 

26 12 
66.67 30.77 2.56 0.00 48.7243.59 7.690.00 61.54 28.21 5.13 5.13 48.72 35.90 7.69 7.69 53.85 33 335.13 7.69 

Grade A 
3 13 I12 2 19 14 3321 24 19 Number of Responses 

FYBA STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON TEACHERS YEAR 2021 22 IN (%) RESPONDENTS 39 

66.67 
61.54 

53.85 
48.72 48.72 

43.59 

35.9 
33.33 30.77 28.21 

7.69 7.69 
5.13 7.69 7.69 5.13 5.13 2.56 

D A C D A B D 

Prof. S. J. Bhosale Prof. A. N. Shinde Prof. S. N. Lohakare Prof. S. D. Patil Prof. T. P. Mokal 

Principal K.E.S. Dr.C.D. Deshmukh 
Çomm. & Sau. K.G.T. Arts 
College, Roha - Raigad. 

College Arts. C G.12mahng 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad-402109 

Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2021-22 Class: S.Y.B.A. Respondents - 17 

Book-Keeping & AC- 1& il 
A 

014 

Economics-11l &V 
C 

Subjects F.C.-11 & IV Economics- IV & VI 

Grade D B C D B 

15 o 
88.24 11.76 0.00000 82.35 17.65000 0.00 82.35 1765 0.00 0.0076.47 23.53 0.00 0.00 

A C D B C A B D A 
Number of Responses 13 14 0 0 

Subjects 
Grade 

Number of Responses15 2 

History IlI 

c 
0 0 1 2 

History 11 Geography - II Geography -IT 

D A B C D 
014 

B D D B 

14 3 

88.24 11.76 0.00 0.0082.35 17.65 0.00 0.00 8.24 11.76 000 0.00 8235 1765 000 000 

SYBA Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2021-22 in (%) Respondents-17 

88.24 88.24 82.35 
88.24 82.35 82.3 82.35 

76.47 

17.65 17.65 
23.53 17.65 17.65 

11.76 11.7 76 11.76 

0 0 0 0 

A Bc DA D A BC D A B c D A B CDA c B C D A B 

F.C.-1l & 1V Book-Keeping & A/C Economics !Il & V Economics IV & VI History-II History-ll Geography - Ii Geography-
-1& 

Principal 
K.E.S. Dr.C.D. Deshmukh 
Comm & Sau. K.G.T. Arts 

ahne Arts. Colle G.Tamahne Arts 

Coliege, Roha Raigad. 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad -402109 

2remexil.3 
Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2021 22 Class: S.Y.B.A. Respondents- 17 

Prof. S. J. Bhosale Prof. A. N. Shinde Prof. S. N. Lohakare Prof. S. D. Patil Subjects Prof. T. P. Mokal 

C D B A B D B C D Grade B 

014 3 0 0 15 2 161 o015 2 0 016 10 
94.12 5.88 0.00 0.00 88.24 11.76 0.00 0.0094.12 5.88 0.00 0.00 82.35 17.65 0.00 0.00 88.24 11.76 0.00 0.00 

Number of Responses 

% 

SYBA STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON TEACHERS YEAR 2021 -22 IN (%) RESPONDENTS - 17 

94.12 
88.24 

94.12 
88.24 

82.35 

17.65 
11.76 11.76 

5.88 5.88 

C A B C D A D C D A B C A B B 

Prof. S. D. Patil Prof. S. J. Bhosale Prof. A. N. Shinde Prof. T. P. Mokal Prof. S. N. Lohakare 

Dr.6.0. Deshmu A 
Principal K.E.S. Dr.C. D. Deshmukh 

Comm. & Sau. K.G.T. Arts 
College, Roha Raigad. 

ROHA 
: "*** 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad -402109 

Students Feed back on Subjects Year 2021 -22 Class: T.Y.B.A. History 6th Unit Respondents 10 

History-VIII HistoryIX History -VII_ 
A |D 

HistoryV_ 
B C D A B 

HistoryV 
CD 

History-IV_ 
D A B C D A 

Subjects 
Grade AB CD A 

Number of 07 
Responses 

B 

00 06 04 00 00 06 04 00 07 03 00 00 08 02 00 03 00 00 06 04 00 00 

70 30 00 00 60 40 00 00 70 30|00 00 80 20 00 00 60 40 00 00 60 40 00 00 

TYBA History 6th Unit Dept. Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2021-22 in (%) Respondents -10 
30 

70 70 

60 60 60 

40 40 40 
30 30 

20 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

A C D A 8 D B CD A B D B A B C D A A C D 

History-IX History VI History-VIHI History- V History- VI History-IV 

A-E.S.Dr. Deshmukh 
Principal 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T. Arts 

ROHA 8 

College, Roha - Raigad. 



Knikan Fducativn Sciety's 
Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Comnerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 

Roia. ist Kaigad-421 (99 

Stadents Feedback on Tenchers Year 2121-22 Clas: T.Y2A. Histury 6h Unit Respondents - 1 

umkr 

TYBA ISTORY STH UeuT DEPT. STUDENTS FEEDEACK O TEACNERS NESR 2521 22 (%) 
RESHOODENTS - 10 

Ii 
Prof.T.P. Msiksd ProS.A.Sihosalie 

am 
Principal 

KES DrC O DeshJe) 

Com & Sau KT As 
Cealisge FRahs - Raigad. 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C.D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109 

Students Feed back on Subjecets Year 2021 -22 Class: T.Y.B.A. History & Geography 3rd Unit Respondents - 09 

Geography Geography-IV 
A B C 

History - V 

B 
History 

D A 
00 08 01 

CDA D B 
Subjects 

Gr rade 
Number of 

History-1V 
A C D A B C D 

O 
C D A 

00 00 07 02 00 02 00 00 07 02 00 00 00 06 03 00 00 07 07 02 
Responses 

% 66.66 33.33 0000 77.7722.22 00 00 77.77 22.22 00 00 88.88 11.11 0000 77.77 22.22 00 00 77.77 22.22 00 00 

TYBA History & Geography Dept Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2021 -22 in (6) Respondents -09 

88.8 

77.78 77.78 77.78 77.78 
66.67 

33.33 
22.22 22.22 22.22 22.22 

11.11 

0 0 0 

B C D A B C D A B D A B D A B C D A B C 

Geogrophy- V Geography - VI History- V Geography- IV History-/V History- V 

D De 
A 

ROHA Principal 
K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh 

Comm. & Sau. K.G.T. Arts 
College, Roha - Raigad, 

shm 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad -402109 

Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2021 -22 Class: T.Y.B.A. History & Geography 3rd Unit Respondents - 09 

Prof. A. N. Shinde 
A B C D 

Prof. S. J. Bhosale Subjects 
Grade 

Number of 

Prof. T. P, Mokal 
A B C D A B C D 

00 07 02 00 00 08 01 00 00 08 01 00 
Responses 

88.88 11.11| 0000 77.77 22.22 00 00 88.88 11.11 00 00 

TYBA History & Geography Dept Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2021 -22 in (9%) 
Respondents-09 

88.9 88.9 
77.8 

22.2 
11.1 11.1 

B D A B C D A B C D 

A Prof. T. P. Mokal Prof. S. J. Bhosale Prof. A. N. Shinde 

Principal 
K.E.S. Dr.C.D. Deshmukh 

Sau. K.G.T. Arts 

pr.8.0. Deshmuk 

Co 
CoileyRoha -Raigad. 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad-402109 

Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2021 22 Class: T.Y.B.A. Economics 6 Unit Respondents- 11 

Economics - X & XVIT Economics XI&XVII Economics-XII & XV1I Economics - VIll & XIV Economics-IX & XV Subjects Economics - VII & XIII 

B C D A B C D B C D B A C D A B C D A B Grade A 

0 
Number 

0 9 0 of 0 

Responses 

0.00 81.82 18.180.00 0.00 72.73 27.27 0.00 0.00 72.73 27.27 0.00 0.00 72.73 18.18 9.09 0.00 81.82| 18.18| 0.00| 0.00 72.73 27.27 0.00 % 

TYBA Economics 6th Unit Dept. Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2021-22 in (%) Respondents - 11 

81.82 81.82 

72.73 72.73 72.73 72.73 

27.27 27.27 27.27 
18.18 18.18 18.18 

9.09 
0 

C A B C D A D B D A B D C A C B C D A B D 

EconomicS - XIi & XVIl Economics - X & XVI Economics-XI & xVI Economics VI! &XIV Economics IX & XV Economics -Vil & X 

&D. Deshmukh Principal K.E.S. Dr.C.D. Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T. Arts C e, Roha - Raigad 

ROHA 
Suy augeue 



Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad-402109 

Konkan Education Society's 

Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2021 -22 Class: T.Y.B.A. Economics 6 Unit Respondents - 11 

Prof. S. D. Patil Subjects Prof. S. N. Lohakare 
D A B C 

2 
Grade 

0 9 83 
72.73 27.27 0.00 0.00 81.82 18.18 0.00 0.00 

o Number of Responses 

TYBA Economics 6th Unit Dept. Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2021 - 22 in (%6) Respondents - 11 

81.82 72.73 

27.27 
18.18 

0 

D B 

A 
A C B A 

Prof. S. D. Patil Prof. S. N. Lohakare 

Principal 
G.amanne Arts. olleg 

VHON 
yynusod 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D. Deshmukh 

Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 

College, Roha Raigad 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109 

Students Feedback analysis on Subjects & Teachers 

Year 2021-22 

Sr. No. Rating Grade Meaning of Rating Grade 
Very Good 

Good 
Satisfactory 

Unsatisfactory 

1 

2 B 

03 C 

4 D 

ROHA 
we 

A 
Principal 

K.E.S. Dr.C D.Deshmukh 

Comm & Sa: K.G T. Arts 

College, Roha Raigad. 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109 

3fta 

Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2021 -22 Class: F.Y.B.Com. Respondents 103 

B.Eco. -1& II 

AB CDABCDAB DABCD 
22 2 I 84 16 1 2 

|83.50 16.50 0.00 0.00 75.73 20.39 2.91 0.97 76.7021.36 1.94 0.9781.55 15.53 0.97 194 

Subjects AC & Fin. Mgt. I & II Com. I & II B. C. - I & 

Grade 

Number of Responses 86 17 0 0 7821 3 1 79 

Subjects Maths & Status -I & II F.C. I&I EVS - I& II 

A B C 
21 0 

68.93 26.21 3.881.94 79.61 20.39 0.00 0.00 8350| 16.50 0.00 0.00 

D A B C D 
86 17o 

Grade B 

Number of Responses 71273282 

FYBCom Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2021 22 in (%) Respondents - 103 
83.5 81.55 79.61 83.5 

75.73 76.7 
68.93 

26.21 
16.5 20.39 ..36 15.53 20.39 16.5 

2.91 0.997 1.94 0.97 0.97 1.94 3.88 1.94 0 

B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A D A c D A 

EVS-I&i Maths &Status-I 8 

oesh 
A/C&Fin. Mgt. 1& II Com. I& II B. C. - I & I B. Eco. 1& I F.C. I& 

Principal 
ROHA 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh 

Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 

CRllege, Roha Raigad 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109 

Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2021-22 Class: F.Y.B.Com. Respondents - 103 

Dr.S. A. Jadhav 

A B C 
Subjects Dr.A. H. Salunkhe Dr. K. E. Kamble 

A B C D 
89 13o 

Prof. S. D. Patil 

D D A B C D Grade 
Number of Response 

B 

90 0 86 14 36 13 3 
87.38 11.65 0.97 0.00 86.4112.62 0.00 0.9783.50 13.59 1.940.97 83.50 12.62 2.91 097 

FYBCom Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2021 - 22 in (%) Respondents - 103 

87.38 86.41 83.5 83.5 

11.65 12.62 13.59 12.62 
0.97 0.97 1.94 0.97 2.91 a.97 

B C D B D A B C D 

Dr. A. H. Salunkhe Dr. K. E. Kamble Dr. S. A. Jadhav Prof. S. D. Patil 

A-ROHA 
Principal 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D. Deshmukh 

Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 

College, Roha Raigad 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad - 4021099 

Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2021 22 Class: S. Y.B.Com. Respondents - 138 

B. Eco. III & IV 
Subjects A/C & Fin. Mgt. II & IV A/C & Fin. Mgt. V & VI Com. III & IV 

A B C 
116 21 

B D 
Grade B C B D 

Number of Response 119| 18 117 113 

86.23 13.04 0.72 0.0084.7815.22 0.00 0.00 81.88 17.39 0.72 0.00 84.06 15.22 0.72 0.00 

Co-op I & II 
A B CD 
29 15 2 

Subjects B. Law-1&Il| F.C. III & IV S. P. I& I 

Grade B D A B CDD B 

109 33 1 3 0 Number of Response 119 16 23 

11.592.17 0.00 78.99 16.67 2.17 2.17 62.26 32.08 5.66 0.0061.70 31.91 4.262.13 86.23 

sYBCOM STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON SUBJECTS YEAR 2021 - 22 IN (%) RESPONDENTS 138 

86.23 84.7 84.06 86.23 
81.88 78.99 

62.26 61.7 

32.08 31.9 

15.22 17.39 15.22 16.67 
13.04 11.59 

0.72 0 5.66 4.26 2.13 
0.72 o 0.72 2.17 0 2.17 2.17 0 

D A B C D A B D A C D D A B C A B C C B A B C D A B C D D A B C 

S. P.1& I Co-op I &I1 F. C. 1 & IV 

shm 
A/C & Fin. Mgt. Il &IVA/C & Fin. Mgt. V& VI Com. I & IV B. Eco. Il & IV B. Law-1& 1 

A 
Principal 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh 

Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 

College, Roha Raigad 

ROHA 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109 

Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2021 -22 Class: S.Y.B.Com. Respondents - 138 

Subjects Dr. A. H. Salunkhe Dr. K. E. Kamble Dr. S. A. Jadhav Prof. S. D. Patil 

B cDA BcD A B C D A B C D 
Number of Response 125 13 00 121 11 0 0 121 16 1 0 118 14 4 2 

0.72 0.00 85.51 10.14 2.90 145 

Grade 

90.58 9.42 0.00 0.00 87.68 7.97 0.00 0.00 87.68 11.59 

SYBCom Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2021- 22 in (%) Respondents - 138 

nE SD Destmukh 
ES.Dr 

ROHA 
90.5 87.68 87.68 85.51 

9.42 7.97 11.59 10.14 
0.72 1.45 

A C A C D A B C D A C 

Dr. A. H. Salunkhe Dr. K. E. Kamble Dr. S. A. Jadhav Prof. S. D. Patil 

A 
Principal 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh 

Comm. & Sau. 
K.G.T 

Arts 

College, Roha Raigad 



Td 
Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109 

Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2021 22 Class: T.Y.B.Com. Respondents - 124 

B. Economics Cost A/C MHRM Subjects_ Fin. A/C 
B B B Grade 

4 36 3 5 45 74 47 8 35 0 Number of Response 30 

0.81 68.55 29.03 2.42| 0.00 60.48 36.29 2.42 0.81 59.68 37.90 3.23 0.00 64.52 28.23 6.45 

Export Marketing International Marketing 
A B C D A 

43 17 

PSK Subjects Marketing Research 
B c D D A 

0 42 

0.00 68.85 29.51| 1.640.00 68.25 26.98 4.76 0.00 73.02 22.22 4.76 0.00 

B C D 
181 o 

Grade A B 

|0 46 14 3 0 Number of Response 36 

59.02 36.07 4.92 

TYBCOM STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON SUBJECTS YEAR 2021 22 IN (%) RESPONDENTS - 124 

73.02 
68.85 68.25 

80 
68.55 

70 64.52 60.48 59.68 59.02 
50 

50 
37.9 36.07 36.29 

29.51 26.9 29.03 
22.22 

28.23 

20 
4.76 4.76 3.23 4.92 

0 
6.45 2.42 0.81 1.64 2.42 0 0 0 0.81 

0 

B C D A B C D A C D B C D A B C D A B CD A B C D A B C D A A 

PSK International Marketing Export Marke ting B. Economics Marketing Research MHRM Cost A/C 

A 
Fin. A/C 

D Oe 

ROHA 

m 
Principal 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh 

Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 

Cu!.age, Roha - Raigad 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109 

Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2021 -22 Class: T.Y.B.Com. Respondents - 124 

Subjects 
Grade 

Number of Response 

Dr. A. H. Salunkhe Dr. K. E. Kamble 

A 
87 35 

Dr. S. A. Jadhav Prof. S. D Patil 

A 
37 

B C D B C 

104 19 0 86 78 40 6 
|83 87 |15,32| 0.81 0.00 70.16 |28.23 1.61 0.00 69.35 29.840.81 0.00 62.90 32.26 434 0.00 

TYBCom Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2021-22 in (9%) Respondents - 124 
83.87 

70.1 16 69.35 
62.9 

28.23 29.8 32.26 

15.32 

0.81 1.61 0 0.81 4.84 

B D A B C D A B C D D 

Dr. A. H. Salunkhe Dr. K. E. Kamble Dr. S. A. Jadhav Prof. S. D. Patil 
shmu 

Principal 
K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh 

Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 

College, Roha - Raigad 

ROHA 




